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Ideale King ET
Belgian Blue Raza Pura
SNOWBALL

DOB: 15/07/2022
335BB02491

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Scores

5.15
Igenity

Maternal
Index

Igenity
Production

Index

Igenity
Terminal

Index
Birth

Weight
Calving

Ease
Direct

Calving
Ease

Maternal

Heifer
Pregnancy

Rate
5.10 5.15 10.00 2.00 5.00 Docility 6.00 2.00 Milk 7.00 Stayability 7.00

6.00Weaning
Weight

Average
Daily
Gain

Yearling
Weight

Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed
Intake

Tenderness Ribeye
Area4.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 1.00 Marbling 2.00 8.00 Fat

Thickness 1.00
Hot

Carcass
Weight

5.00

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Genomic Values

8.93Birth
Weight

Calving
Ease
Direct

Calving
Ease

Maternal
Docility

Heifer
Pregnancy

Rate
Milk Weaning

Weight1.95 5.48 7.82 0.05 26.58 Stayability 29.82 27.77
Average

Daily
Gain

7.00 Yearling
Weight 7.00

0.61Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed
Intake

Marbling Ribeye
Area

Fat
Thickness

Hot
Carcass
Weight

0.26 11.25 1.15 -0.05 39.08

Facilidad de Parto Eficacia reproductiva

Excelente para cruza Alto rendimiento

PADRE:
BBG SHANGHAI ET-(CAN)2429-

MADRE:
IDEALE POLLED HARMONY P ET P-(CAN)G2465

BRASERO DU MOLIGNA -(BEL)857380175-

VARIABLE DU BOIS D’ESNEUX-(BEL)727383021-

HARPON DE L’ORGELOT-(BEL)155067712-

FUTURE DE MAFFE-(BEL)692167405-

RIVALITÉ B.ESNEUX-(BEL)192338182-

LIBERAL D’OCHAMPS-(BEL)787664626-

IDEALE FLEURETTE-(CAN)G2397-

IDEALE BLACK BEARD-PP ET P-(CAN)G2389-
IDEALE DEHORNER P-(CAN)G2366-

IDEALE POLLED PIRATE RC ET P-(CAN)G2363-

FLEURON ET DE MAFFE-(CAN)2264-

IDEALE POLLED LITTLE HOPE-P(CAN)R482-

Reg:  HOCAN000121298188
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335SM08391
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LLC 2303

BRAVO

DOB: 02/10/2022

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Scores

4.35
Igenity

Maternal
Index

Igenity
Production

Index

Igenity
Terminal

Index
Birth

Weight
Calving

Ease
Direct

Calving
Ease

Maternal

Heifer
Pregnancy

Rate
5.35 5.70 6.00 5.00 4.00 Docility 6.00 3.00 Milk 6.00 Stayability 5.00

2.00Weaning
Weight

Average
Daily
Gain

Yearling
Weight

Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed

Intake
Tenderness Ribeye

Area4.00 3.00 5.00 3.00 8.00 Marbling 4.00 7.00 Fat
Thickness 5.00

Hot
Carcass
Weight

5.00

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Genomic Values

4.04Birth
Weight

Calving
Ease
Direct

Calving
Ease

Maternal
Docility

Heifer
Pregnancy

Rate
Milk Weaning

Weight7.14 4.56 8.51 1.74 20.10 Stayability 19.62 5.11
Average

Daily
Gain

0.07 Yearling
Weight 15.73

0.60Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed

Intake
Marbling Ribeye

Area
Fat

Thickness
Hot

Carcass
Weight

0.08 35.77 1.05 0.09 44.35

Facilidad de Parto Eficacia reproductiva

Excelente para cruza Alto rendimiento

PADRE:
SMITHBILT MOLSON 21M - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

MADRE:
GREAT GUNS TX BUDDY 102P - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

CHAMPS ROMANO - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

CHAMPS PRICILLA - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

CHAMPS BRAVO - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

DFM MARCUS 14M - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

ANCHOR T BARBI 46K - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

VIRGINIA PULL BARBI SUE - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

GREAT GUSN TX SIS 655 - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

GREAT GUNS THOMAS 53Y - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD
GVR D094 - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

T5 REDROCK - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

GVR Y235 - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

GVR MS METRO WT38 - SIMMENTAL FULLBLOOD

Simmental Raza Pura

Reg:  HOCAN000121298188
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335CH24633
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PEC Posta Grillo K41

GRILLO

DOB: 30/07/2022

Facilidad de Parto Eficacia reproductiva

Excelente para cruza Alto rendimiento

PADRE:
CEDARDALE ZEAL 125Z CHAROLAIS PURO

MADRE:
WHITECAP LAREDO 232T CHAROLAIS PURO

SHARODON DOUBLE VISION 1D FULL FRENCH

WLM MACKS YASMAN 16Y CHAROLAIS PURO

KAYR GOOD KEY 11G CHAROLAIS PURO

M6 GRID MAKER 104 PET CHAROLAIS PURO

KAYR MISS 910W CHAROLAIS PURO

KAYR MISS 11Y CHAROLAIS PURO

RPJ REFLECTION 7091 CHAROLAIS PURO

RPJ CARRERA 53X CHAROLAIS PURO
JWX ALEXIS 797A CHAROLAIS PURO

LT RIO BLANCO 1234P CHAROLAIS PURO

JWX REAL DEAL 297T CHAROLAIS PURO

EXL MAYFLOWER 297M CHAROLAIS PUROii

Charolais Raza Pura

Reg:  HOCAN000121298188

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Scores
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4.85 6.60 7.00 2.00 2.00 Docility 6.00 3.00 Milk 6.00 Stayability 3.00

6.00Weaning
Weight

Average
Daily
Gain

Yearling
Weight

Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed
Intake

Tenderness Ribeye
Area5.00 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 Marbling 2.00 10.00 Fat

Thickness 1.00
Hot

Carcass
Weight

7.00

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Genomic Values

6.00Birth
Weight

Calving
Ease
Direct

Calving
Ease

Maternal
Docility

Heifer
Pregnancy

Rate
Milk Weaning

Weight1.10 0.33 6.43 1.79 19.46 Stayability 10.25 22.84
Average

Daily
Gain

0.11 Yearling
Weight 37.63

0.72Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed
Intake

Marbling Ribeye
Area

Fat
Thickness

Hot
Carcass
Weight

0.24 23.60 1.65 -0.01 67.24
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335AN95146
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PEC POSTA MORO K105

MORO

DOB: 16/06/2022

Facilidad de Parto Eficacia reproductiva

Excelente para cruza Alto rendimiento

PADRE:
S A V YIELD BOOSTER 3972 ANGUS PRO

MADRE:
REMITALL H RACHS 21R ANGUS PRO

PEC POSTA HERCULES C-121 ANGUS PRO

PEC-CHANTY A-69 ANGUS PRO

PEC POST ZEUS G-11 ANGUS PRO

HF TIGER 5T ANGUS PRO

2HR PRIDE 12P ANGUS PRO

HF PRIDE 32X ANGUS PRO

ISLA BANK NEONIA 27S ANGUS PRO

NORTHERN VIEW SMW GUSTO 3Z ANGUS PRO
PEC POSTA PRIDE F-243 ANGUS PRO

DMM BRICK 48A ANGUS PRO

xx

xx

Angus Raza Pura

Reg:  HOCAN000121298188

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Scores
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6.50 7.90 9.00 4.00 3.00 Docility 4.00 4.00 Milk 4.00 Stayability 4.00

8.00Weaning
Weight

Average
Daily
Gain

Yearling
Weight

Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed

Intake
Tenderness Ribeye

Area7.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 10.00 Marbling 7.00 7.00 Fat
Thickness 7.00

Hot
Carcass
Weight

10.00

Igenity Beef Profile v3 Genomic Values

7.06Birth
Weight

Calving
Ease
Direct

Calving
Ease

Maternal
Docility

Heifer
Pregnancy

Rate
Milk Weaning

Weight4.01 2.71 3.98 4.01 10.83 Stayability 13.98 36.24
Average

Daily
Gain

0.17 Yearling
Weight 63.10

0.91Scrotal
Circumference

Residual
Feed

Intake
Marbling Ribeye

Area
Fat

Thickness
Hot

Carcass
Weight

0.28 93.03 1.06 0.16 94.94
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